
 

Shalom College - Term 3 2025 Tutoring Timetable 

Teacher Name Subject Grade/s Location Time and Day E-mail  

Paul Kellaway 
Chris Johnstone 
Kathryn Burton 
 

Visual Art 7-12 Art Block Thursday 
3:00pm - 5:00pm 

Paul_Kellaway@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Christopher_Johnston@rok.catholic.edu.au 
 

Trish Ingall  Study of Religion 11 Lingiari 1 FIA3:  Weeks 1, 2, 3  
FIA4: 7, 8, 9 
Monday & Thursday 3:15pm – 4:15pm 

Patricia_Ingall@rok.catholic.edu.au 

Simone Wilson Japanese 7-12 J1 Please email to make an appointment, 
every second L2 on Wednesday 

simone_wilson@rok.catholic.edu.au 

Stacey Cowan Accounting 11-12 Arranged 
during 

booking 

Before School Day II Tuesday 7.45 -
8.25am and Lunch Monday Day 6. Please 
email 24 hours in advance for an 
appointment. 

Stacey_cowan@rok.catholic.edu.au  

Megan Hoban AMEB Theory 7-12 PMU Monday 3:15pm – 4:15pm 
Students will need their own copy of the 
relevant AMEB theory book. If they 
haven’t done an AMEB theory exam 
before they will need to start at Grade 1. 
Students may also benefit from getting 
the “How to Blitz Theory” 
 

Megan_Hoban@rok.catholic.edu.au 

Katie Ingle Business and Junior 
Accounting 

9-12 TBA Please email to make an appointment 
24hrs in advance. 

katherine_ingle@rok.catholic.edu.au  

AJ Revelo General Business and 
Junior Business 

10-12 CH1 Please email to make an appointment 
24hrs in advance. 
L2 on Day 3,   L2 on Day 9 

Amandajane_revelo@rok.catholic.edu.au 
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Jonathon Muller Chemistry and 
Junior Science 

9-12 WA1 Thursday 3:10 – 4:10pm Jonathon_Muller@rok.catholic.edu.au 
 

Wendy Egan Core Studies B 
(English and History) 

7-8 Hogan 1 Wednesday 8:00 – 8:30am wendy_egan@rok.catholic.edu.au 
 

Troy Braund Essential History 
Tourism 
Aquatic Practices 
 

10 
11/12 
11/12 

As arranged Please email to make an appointment 
 

troy_braund@rok.catholic.edu.au 
 

Rhonda Cutmore 
 

Maths 9 and 10 
Maths 

 

Walsh 5 and 
6 

Monday, Wednesday and Friday 
Afternoon tea 

rhonda_cutmore@rok.catholic.edu.au  
 

Graham O’Shanesy 
 

Maths 9-12 WA1 Monday 3:00 – 4:00pm Graham_OShanesy@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Daniel_Hubbard@rok.catholic.edu.au 

Bernie O’Sullivan Maths 10-12 WA1 Thursday 3:10 – 4:10pm bernard_osullivan@rok.catholic.edu.au 

Adrian Stallard General Maths 10-12 Sports 
Centre 

 

Thursdays from 7:15am Adrian_stallard@rok.catholic.edu.au 

Louise Hume English 
 
Literature 

Years 9-
12 

 
Years 

11&12 

TBA Please email to make an appointment 
 
Please email to make an appointment 

Louise_Hume@rok.catholic.edu.au 
 

Stephanie Ray Humanities, History, 
Geography, SCS, 
Tourism 
 

Years 9-
12 

MK1 Wednesday lunchtime (must arrive by 
the middle bell) 

Stephanie_Ray@rok.catholic.edu.au  

Emily Stevenson 
Michelle Pacey 
 

Core Studies A 

(mathematics and 
science) 
 

Years 7-8 Waterford 
(Rice) 

Tuesday 7:30 – 8:15 am Emily_stevenson01@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Michelle_Pacey@rok.catholic.edu.au 
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Megan Munckton 
Keryn Staley 
Jade Tatnell 
Sarah Murray 
Rebecca Cumerford 
Emily Stevenson 
Michelle Pacy 
 

Core Studies A 

(mathematics and 
science) 
 

Years 7-8 
 

Waterford 
(Rice) 

Thursday 3:00-3:45pm Megan_munckton@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Keryn_staley@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Jade_tatnell@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Sarah_murray@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Rebecca_cumerford@rok.catholic.edu.au 
 
Emily_stevenson01@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Michelle_pacey@rok.catholic.edu.au 
 

Claire Stallard Legal Studies 11/12 Sports 
Centre 

Thursday Morning 7.15-8.00am (by 
appointment) 

Claire_stallard@rok.catholic.edu.au  

Seci Tuiwai-Sekinini Geography & History 10, 11 & 
12 

 Thursday 3:30 – 4:30 p.m. (By 
Appointment via email) 

Seci_sekinini@rok.catholic.edu.au  

Alicia Lawrence Biology & Junior 
Science 

9-12 TBA Please email to make an appointment 
 

Alicia_Lawrence@rok.catholic.edu.au  

Florence McKay Psychology 11 TBA Please email to make an appointment Florence_McKay@rok.catholic.edu.au  

Wendy Davis Literature 11 Lingiari 1 Wednesday Lunch 1 and 2 (if no-one 
arrives by the middle bell I will return to 
Pod 1) 

Wendy_davis@rok.catholic.edu.au  
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